Time:

Location:

Time

02:00-02:10

02:10-03:45

03:45-04:15

04:15-04:30

New York State
Interconnection Policy Working Group
August 30, 2016

AGENDA

2:00 p.m.—=4:30 p.m.
DPS Albany, 19" Floor Board Room

Item

Welcome/Introduction

Queue management final issues

Cost estimates; local moratoria; cost sharing; other?
Monetary RNM grandfathering proposal

Next steps

Owner

DPS/NYSERDA

All

Borrego

DPS/NYSERDA



